
SINCE 1942

AWARD WINNING ICE CREAM
FROM SOUTH SHIELDS

MADE IN OUR FACTORY AT
9-11 OCEAN ROAD

HOT DESSERTS

Knickerbockerglory
Vanilla Choc’ Nut Sundae
Fruit Sundae
Peach Sundae
Pineapple Sundae
Pear Sundae
Jelly and Ice Cream
One Scoop
Two Scoop    

Limoncello Fondant
Chocolate Fondant

4.95
2.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
2.25
1.95
3.45

100’s & 1000’s
Caramel Pieces
Mini Choc Beans

Marshmallows
Cream
99 Flake

CLASSICS

3.45
3.45
3.95
2.45
1.30

Wafer Ice Cream Sandwich
Choc Wafer Sandwich
Double Nougat Wafer
Oyster Delight
Ice Lollies 

All of our classics are served 
with our vanilla ice cream as 
standard.

WARM COOKIES
SANDWICHES

Chocolate Fudge
Fruity Oat
Triple Chocolate

4.95
4.95
4.95

Minchella & Co ice cream 
sandwiched between 2 warm 
cookies of your choice. 

LUXURY SUNDAES

 0.55 ea

 0.75

1.70

4.95
4.95

Fresh Strawberries
Fresh Banana
Shortbread

Belgian Chocolate
Caramel Sauce
Brownie Pieces

PREMIUM EXTRAS

The ultimate Minchella & Co chocolate 
nut sundae, 3 scoops of our vanilla finished 
with Belgian chocolate & hazelnuts.

Indulgent chocolate brownie pieces with 
Minchella & Co chocolate ice cream 
topped with Belgian chocolate sauce.

Fresh strawberries, strawberry & vanilla ice 
cream generously topped with freshly 
whipped cream.

Fresh banana, vanilla & caramel ice 
cream, caramel sauce, all butter 
shortbread & chocolate flakes.

Minchella & Co vanilla and pistachio ice 
cream with pistachio sauce & chopped 
pistachio nuts.

Minchella & Co hazelnut ice cream with 
Belgian chocolate sauce, chopped hazelnuts 
& fresh whipped cream.

A bubblegum extravaganza with 
bubblegum & vanilla ice cream, sprinkles, 
marshmallows & candy pencils.

Vanilla Chocolate Nut

Chocolate Brownie Sundae 

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

Strawberries and Cream

Banoffee Pie Sundae

Pistachio Sundae

Nocciola Sundae

Tiramisu Sundae
Espresso soaked sponge fingers with 
Minchella & Co vanilla & tiramisu ice 
cream & chocolate sprinkles.

Bubblegum Sundae

Our premium range of large 
sundae’s for an indulgent treat.  
All finished with freshly 
whipped cream. 

WAFFLES

Vanilla Chocolate Nut
Chocolate Brownie Waffle
Strawberries & Cream
Banoffee Waffle
Pistachio Waffle
Nocciola Waffle
Tiramisu Waffle

A delicious hot waffle served 
with 2 scoops finished with 
excuisite toppings and freshly 
whipped cream. 

Hot puddings with a soft 
fondant centre served with ice 
cream in a wafer basket.  0.35 eaStandard Extras

Pistachio Sauce

Extra Scoop of Ice Cream

Pistachio Nuts

5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45

CAKES & PASTRIES
Our display cabinet contains our 
cakes, scones and imported 
Italian pastries. 

Hawaiian
Ham & Mushroom
Mushroom & Parmasan 
Margherita
Pepperoni

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60

0.45
0.45

Prosciutto, Mozzarella, 
Pesto, Tomato & Rocket
Beef, Mozzarella, Tomato,
Balsamic & Rocket
Hot Ham & Pease Pudding

3.75

3.75
3.75

Ham & Cheese
Bacon & Cheese
Tuna Melt
Cheese & Onion 
Cheese Toastie
Ham & Tomato
Cheese & Tomato
Corned Beef & Onion

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25

PIADINA

TOASTIES

CIABATTA

Pack of Plain Wafers
Pack of Choc Wafers

Deep frozen 1L pack of ice 
cream to take away.

TAKE HOME 
ICE CREAM

Pepsi
Pepsi Light
Lemonade
Orange Soda
Apple Soda

1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60

2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10

Vanilla
Raspberry
Strawberry
Chocolate
Banana

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

Choose from sodas below
to make your float 2.95

ICE CREAM FLOATS

DRINKS

MILKSHAKES

All of our milkshakes are 
available with any of our in 
house ice cream flavours.

Italian flatbread with a choice 
of pizza style fillings.

1.20
1.20
1.30

Ribena
Orange Juice 
Mineral Water

Our selection of empty cones 
are also available to purchase.

2.10
2.10
2.10
2.45
2.45
1.75
1.75
2.45
0.45

1.75
1.75

1.40
1.40

Caffè Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Caffè Mocha
Caffè Con Panna
Espresso
Macchiato
Affogato
Extra Shot

Tea
Earl Grey
Herbal Teas
Dark Belgian Hot Choc
White Belgian Hot Choc
Bovril
Horlicks

1.60
1.60
1.60
2.10
2.10
1.95
1.95

COFFEE

FLAVOURED LATTES

        Fudge
        Hazelnut
        Mint Choc

2.45 ea

All of our coffee is specially 
selected and roasted for us and 
is rainforest alliance certified.

Please ask for our full 
range of teas.

Almond
Butterscotch
Caramel

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

Vanilla
Strawberry
Raspberry Ripple
Chocolate
Rum ‘N’ Raisin
Caramel
Mint Choc Chip
Bubblegum

HOT DRINKS

SINCE 1942

AWARD WINNING ICE CREAM
FROM SOUTH SHIELDS

MADE IN OUR FACTORY AT
9-11 OCEAN ROAD

IN HOUSE FLAVOURS

bubblegum

STRAWBERRY

PISTACHIOMINT
CHOC CHIP


