LUXURY SUNDAES

Our premium range of large sundae's for an indulgent treat. All finished with freshly whipped cream.

Vanilla Chocolate Nut

The ultimate Minchella & Co chocolate nut sundae, 3 scoops of our vanilla finished with Belgian chocolate & hazelnuts.

Chocolate Brownie Sundae 6.95 *Indulgent chocolate brownie pieces with*

Indulgent chocolate brownie pieces with Minchella & Co chocolate ice cream topped with Belgian chocolate sauce.

Strawberries and Cream

Fresh strawberries, strawberry & vanilla ice cream generously topped with freshly whipped cream.

Banoffee Pie Sundae

Fresh banana, vanilla & caramel ice cream, caramel sauce, all butter shortbread & chocolate flakes.

Pistachio Sundae

Minchella & Co vanilla and pistachio ice cream with pistachio sauce & chopped pistachio nuts.

Nocciola Sundae

Minchella & Co hazelnut ice cream with Belgian chocolate sauce, chopped hazelnuts & fresh whipped cream.

AWARD WINNING ICE CREAM FROM SOUTH SHIELDS



MADE IN OUR FACTORY AT 9-11 OCEAN ROAD

SINCE 1942

6.95

6.95

Bubblegum Sundae

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

A bubblegum extravaganza with bubblegum & vanilla ice cream, sprinkles, marshmallows & candy pencils.

Tiramisu Sundae

Espresso soaked sponge fingers with Minchella & Co vanilla & tiramisu ice cream & chocolate sprinkles.

PREMIUM EXTRAS 0.55 ea

Fresh Strawberries Fresh Banana Shortbread Belgian Chocolate Caramel Sauce Brownie Pieces

Pistachio Nuts • Pistachio Sauce 0.75

Extra Scoop of Ice Cream 1.70

HOT DESSERTS

Hot puddings with a soft fondant centre served with ice cream in a wafer basket.

Limoncello Fondant 4.95 Chocolate Fondant 4.95

CLASSICS

All of our classics are served with our vanilla ice cream as standard.

Knickerbockerglory	4.95
Vanilla Choc' Nut Sundae	2.95
Fruit Sundae	3.95
Peach Sundae	3.95
Pineapple Sundae	3.95
Pear Sundae	3.95
Jelly and Ice Cream	2.25
One Scoop	1.95
Two Scoop	3.45
Wafer Ice Cream Sandwich	3.45
Choc Wafer Sandwich	3.45
Double Nougat Wafer	3.95
Oyster Delight	2.45
Ice Lollies	1.30

Standard Extras

0.35 ea

100's & 1000's Marshmallows
Caramel Pieces Cream

WAFFLES

A delicious hot waffle served with 2 scoops finished with excuisite toppings and freshly whipped cream.

Vanilla Chocolate Nut	5.45
Chocolate Brownie Waffle	5.45
Strawberries & Cream	5.45
Banoffee Waffle	5.45
Pistachio Waffle	5.45
Nocciola Waffle	5.45
Tiramisu Waffle	5.45

CAKES & PASTRIES

Our display cabinet contains our cakes, scones and imported Italian pastries.

WARM COOKIES SANDWICHES

Minchella & Co ice cream sandwiched between 2 warm cookies of your choice.

Chocolate Fudge	4.95
Fruity Oat	4.95
Triple Chocolate	4.95

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

All of our coffee is specially selected and roasted for us and is rainforest alliance certified.

Caffè Latte Cappuccino Americano Caffè Mocha Caffè Con Panna Espresso Macchiato Affogato Extra Shot	1.75 1.75 1.40 1.40	2.10 2.45 2.45 1.75 1.75 2.45
Extra Shot		0.45

FLAVOURED LATTES 2.45 ea

Almond	Fudge
Butterscotch	Hazelnut
Caramel	Mint Choc

Please ask for our full range of teas.

Tea	1.60
Earl Grey	1.60
Herbal Teas	1.60
Dark Belgian Hot Choc	2.10
White Belgian Hot Choc	2.10
Bovril	1.95
Horlicks	1.95

AWARD WINNING ICE CREAM FROM SOUTH SHIELDS



MADE IN OUR FACTORY AT 9-11 OCEAN ROAD

99 Flake

SINCE 1942

MILKSHAKES

Vanilla	2.95
Raspberry	2.95
Strawberry	2.95
Chocolate	2.95
Banana	2.95

All of our milkshakes are available with any of our in house ice cream flavours.

ICE CREAM FLOATS

Choose from sodas below	
to make your float	2.95

DRINKS

Pepsi	1.60	2.10
Pepsi Light	1.60	2.10
Lemonade	1.60	2.10
Orange Soda	1.60	2.10
Apple Soda	1.60	2.10
Ribena		1.20
Orange Juice		1.20
Mineral Water		1.30

TOASTIES

Mini Choc Beans

Ham & Cheese	2.75
Bacon & Cheese	2.75
Tuna Melt	2.75
Cheese & Onion	2.25
Cheese Toastie	2.25
Ham & Tomato	2.25
Cheese & Tomato	2.25
Corned Beef & Onion	2.25

PIADINA

Italian flatbread with a choice of pizza style fillings.

01	
Hawaiian	2.60
Ham & Mushroom	2.60
Mushroom & Parmasan	2.60
Margherita	2.60
Pepperoni	2.60

CIABATTA

Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Pesto, Tomato & Rocket	3.75
Beef, Mozzarella, Tomato,	
Balsamic & Rocket	3.75
Hot Ham & Pease Pudding	3.75

TAKE HOME ICE CREAM

Deep frozen 1L pack of ice cream to take away.

Vanilla Strawberry Raspberry Ripple Chocolate Rum 'N' Raisin Caramel	4.95		
	4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95		
		Mint Choc Chip	4.95
		Bubblegum	4.95
		Pack of Plain Wafers	0.45
		Pack of Choc Wafers	0.45

Our selection of empty cones are also available to purchase.

IN HOUSE FLAVOURS

